
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 
Team 

Playing 
H’cap Score 

 
1

st
 

 
Ray O’Gorman 
Donal Horgan 
Brian Smith 

Paul O’Gorman 
 

 
36 
22 
21 
21 

 

56 
 

 
2

nd
 

 

 
William Fitzgerald 
Denis Marnane 
Chris Kinsella 
Norbert Kellett (V) 
 

 
22 
19 
26 
26 

 

51 

 
(10 Teams)  
 

Nearest the Pin  

 Name 
Playing 
H’cap Distance 

9
th

  Leo Lennon Maher 12 23 ins 


